
Interview Summary
Arvind Purani

Villages to City: an Oral History of Vaughan

Time Description

0:00

4:07

7:00

10:35

17:25

24:30

Introduction; India; Education

Immigrating to Canada

Hobbies; reading; travel; positive aspects of Canada

Life in Vaughan; education continued

Life in Africa

Rwanda; closing remarks


	Page 1

