

Time	Description
0:00	Introduction; India; Education
4:07	Immigrating to Canada
7:00	Hobbies; reading; travel; positive aspects of Canada
10:35	Life in Vaughan; education continued
17:25	Life in Africa
24:30	Rwanda; closing remarks